
 

80.628 6408

80.628 Gommiswald–Gebertingen–Ricken û

Fährt nur an Schultagen in Gommiswald

Gommiswald, Post
Gommiswald, Gauenhof I
Gommiswald, Kistler
Ernetschwil, Hinterernetschwil
Ernetschwil, Dorf
Ernetschwil, Häblingen
Ernetschwil, Hof
Steg SG (Gebertingen)
Gebertingen, Frohe Aussicht
Gebertingen, Schulhaus
Gebertingen, Freudwil
Ricken SG, Hinterer Schümberg
Ricken SG, Uznacherstrasse I

Ricken SG, Rittmarren
Ricken SG, Bildhaus
Uetliburg SG, Brunnacker
Uetliburg SG, Berg-Sion-Str.
Gommiswald, Breiten
Gommiswald, Gauenhof I
Gommiswald, Post I Æ

ì

486
496
506
526
536
556
566
576
007
017
027
037
047
077
087
097

62801

"+

"+

357
367
377
397
407
427
437
447
477
487
497
507
517
547
557
567

62803

"+

"+

3111
3211
3311
3411
3511
3611
3711
3911
4011
4211
4311
4411
4711
4811
4911
5011
5111
5411
5511
5611

62805
"+

"+

5812
5912
0013
0213
0313
0513
0613
0713
1013
1113
1213
1313
1413
1713
1813
1913

62807

",

",

4813
4913
5013
5213
5313
5513
5613
5713
0014
0114
0214
0314
0414
0714
0814
0914

62809

",

",

3115
3215
3315
3415
3515
3615
3715
3915
4015
4215
4315
4415
4715
4815
4915
5015
5115
5415
5515
5615

62811
",

",

3116
3216
3316
3416
3516
3616
3716
3916
4016
4216
4316
4416
4716
4816
4916
5016
5116
5416
5516
5616

62813
",

",

0817
0917
1017
1117
1217
1317
1417
1617
1717
1917
2017
2117
2417
2517
2617

62815

2717
2817
3117
3217
3317

",

",

",

",

Gommiswald, Post I

Gommiswald, Gauenhof I
Gommiswald, Breiten
Uetliburg SG, Berg-Sion-Str.
Uetliburg SG, Brunnacker
Ricken SG, Bildhaus
Ricken SG, Rittmarren
Ricken SG, Uznacherstrasse I

Ricken SG, Hinterer Schümberg
Gebertingen, Freudwil
Gebertingen, Schulhaus
Gebertingen, Frohe Aussicht
Steg SG (Gebertingen)
Ernetschwil, Hof
Ernetschwil, Häblingen
Ernetschwil, Dorf
Ernetschwil, Hinterernetschwil
Gommiswald, Kistler
Gommiswald, Gauenhof I
Gommiswald, Post I

Ä
107
117
127
147
157
167
177
197
217
237
267
277
287
307
317
347

62802
"+

"+

5711
5811
5911
0112
0212
0312
0412
0612
0812
1012
1312
1412
1512
1712
1812
2112

62804
"+

"+

2013
2113
2213
2413
2513
2613
2713
2913
3113
3313
3613
3713
3813
4013
4113
4413

62806
",

",

5017
5117
5217
5417
5517
5617
5717
5917
0118
0318
0618
0718
0818
1018
1118
1418

62808
",

",

Schultage in Gommiswald:
Montag bis Freitag von
10-21 Dez, 7-25 Jan,
4 Feb-5 Apr, 23 Apr-5 Juli,
12 Aug-27 Sep, 21 Okt-13 Dez
ohne 31 Mai, 1 Nov 

Ë  Alle Kurse,
nur Handrollstühle
â  058 386 73 08

PostAuto Schweiz AG (PAG)
Region Ostschweiz
9001 St. Gallen
â  058 386 73 44
ostschweiz@postauto.ch
www.postauto.ch

"+ W–[  vom 10–21 Dez, 7–25 Jan, 4 
Feb–5 Apr,  23 Apr–5 Juli, 12 Aug–
27 Sep, 21 Okt–13 Dez, ohne 31 
Mai, 1 Nov

", W ,X ,Z ,[  vom 10–21 Dez, 7–25 
Jan, 4 Feb–5 Apr, 23 Apr–5 Juli, 12 
Aug–27 Sep, 21 Okt–13 Dez ohne 
30, 31 Mai, 10 Juni, 1 Nov

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019




